PCC EXPENSES

Feb-16

Official Business

Recall to Duty (paid

Unpaid Business

Date Journey Undertaken Mileage but taxed) Miles Other Expenses
(Paid) (Can claim tax relief)
Tuesday 02/02/16 Police and Crime Panel 7 %
FHQ- County Hall - Home
Wednesday 03/02/16 Speaking at Oakham School 0 23
Home- LE15 6QG- Home
Thursday 04/02/16 St Philips Centre - Visit by Rt Hon Earl Howe 0 25
FHQ- LE2 1HN- Home
Friday 05/02/16 Radio Lelcester.lntet.'wew s
Home- BBC Radio Leicester - LCFC
CEASE Launch 4
LCFC - FHQ
BCC Radio Lei -H
Tuesday 09/02/16 CC Radio elce.ster. ot Seat 0 2
Home- BBC Radio Leicester
East Midlands Criminal Justice Board 30
BBC Radio Leicester- Grantham Police Station
Wednesday 10/02/16 Princes Trust Presentation event 0 25
FHQ- LE1 6AF - Home
1 . —
Thursday 11/02/16 |80 Years in policing 0 25
FHQ- Mansfield House- Home
llr Begy's F |
Monday 15/02/16 | C'F Begy's Funera 0 10
Home- LE15 7NF- Home
Wh
Wednesday 17/02/16 at matters to you event 9 26
Home - LE67 6HA
East Midlands Airport Security Executive Group 21 2
LE67 6HA- DE74 2SA - Home
Saturday 20/02/16 | MOsdue opening 42 52
Home- LE2 3EQ- Home
Tuesday 23/02/16 Launch of Rural Watch 0 0
Home- Melton Market
Home Affairs Select Committee 35
Melton Market to Peterborough Station
153 0 260 £0.00
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